

Present;- Smt Ratna Roy.
Additional District , Judge,
Serampore, Hooghly.
MACC No. 01 of 2023
CNR No. WBHG 05-000551-2024
J.Code No. WB 00914.

Order No.-22 dated 26.09.2024.

To day is fixed for awaiting S/R and A/D.

Both parties absent as per resolution filed by Local Bar Association date 09.09.2024
due to 'Not pass any adverse order'

The matter is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fix **18.12.2024** for awaiting S/Rband A/D of O.P. no. 02.

D/C by me